Position

Lead Equipment Mechanic
Sr. Equipment Mechanic
Equipment Mechanic
Fleet Services Coordinator

Equipment Mechanic

Other Positions Held City

Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto

Department

Fleet Maintenance
Fleet Maintenance
Fleet Maintenance
Fleet Maintenance

Fleet Maintenance

Total Wages

$71,469
$67,199
$64,456
$61,272
$52,504

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,659
$17,218
$15,873
$15,681
$15.676



