Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Lead Equipment Mechanic		Rialto	Fleet Maintenance	\$71,469	\$17,659
Sr. Equipment Mechanic		Rialto	Fleet Maintenance	\$67,199	\$17,218
Equipment Mechanic		Rialto	Fleet Maintenance	\$64,456	\$15,873
Fleet Services Coordinator		Rialto	Fleet Maintenance	\$61,272	\$15,681
Equipment Mechanic		Rialto	Fleet Maintenance	\$52,504	\$15,676